
# CLUB NAME /25 AUTO /20* MEMO /15**

MG-11 STM JAKUB MĄDRZYK MGS-JM MGM-JM

MG-12 PUN KEWIN KOMAR MGS-KK MGM-KK

MG-13 CRA HENRICH RAVAS MGS-HR MGM-HR

MG-14 KOR XAVIER DZIEKOŃSKI MGS-XD MGM-XD

MG-15 RAD MACIEJ KIKOLSKI MGS-MK MGM-MK

MG-16 LGD BOGDAN SARNAVSKYI MGS-SW MGM-SW

MG-17 GKS DAWID KUDŁA MGS-DK MGM-DK

MG-18 MOT IVAN BRKIĆ MGS-IB MGM-IB

# CLUB NAME /25 AUTO /20* MEMO /15**

MG-01 JAG SŁAWOMIR ABRAMOWICZ MGS-SA MGM-SA

MG-02 ŚLĄ RAFAŁ LESZCZYŃSKI MGS-RL MGM-RL

MG-03 LEG KACPER TOBIASZ MGS-KT MGM-KT

MG-04 POG VALENTIN COJOCARU MGS-VC MGM-VC

MG-05 LPO BARTOSZ MROZEK MGS-BM MGM-BM

MG-06 GOR MICHAŁ SZROMNIK MGS-MS MGM-MS

MG-07 RCZ KACPER TRELOWSKI MGS-TR MGM-TR

MG-08 ZAG DOMINIK HŁADUN MGS-DH MGM-DH

MG-09 WID RAFAŁ GIKIEWICZ MGS-RG MGM-RG

MG-10 PIA FRANTIŠEK PLACH MGS-FP MGM-FP

MAGIC GLOVES 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME BASE /10 /5 1OF1

01 JAG SŁAWOMIR ABRAMOWICZ

02 JAG TARAS ROMANCZUK

03 JAG JESÚS IMAZ

04 JAG AFIMICO PULULU

05 ŚLĄ ALEKS PETKOV

06 ŚLĄ PETER POKORNÝ

07 ŚLĄ PIOTR SAMIEC-TALAR

08 ŚLĄ PETR SCHWARZ

09 LEG RÚBEN VINAGRE

10 LEG BARTOSZ KAPUSTKA

11 LEG LUQUINHAS

12 LEG RYOYA MORISHITA

13 LEG MARC GUAL

14 POG LINUS WAHLQVIST

15 POG VAHAN BICHAKHCHYAN

16 POG KAMIL GROSICKI

17 POG EFTHYMIOS KOULOURIS

18 LPO BARTOSZ MROZEK

19 LPO JOEL PEREIRA

20 LPO ANTONI KOZUBAL

21 LPO AFONSO SOUSA

22 LPO MIKAEL ISHAK

23 GOR LUKAS PODOLSKI

24 GOR DAMIAN RASAK

25 GOR LUKA ZAHOVIĆ

26 RCZ GUSTAV BERGGREN

27 RCZ VLADYSLAV KOCHERGIN

28 RCZ IVI LÓPEZ

ZESTAW PODSTAWOWY 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME BASE /10 /5 1OF1

29 RCZ JEAN CARLOS SILVA

30 RCZ FRAN TUDOR

31 ZAG ALEKS ŁAWNICZAK

32 ZAG DAMIAN DĄBROWSKI

33 ZAG MATEUSZ WDOWIAK

34 WID RAFAŁ GIKIEWICZ

35 WID JUAN IBIZA

36 WID IMAD RONDIĆ

37 PIA JAKUB CZERWIŃSKI

38 PIA TOMÁŠ HUK

39 PIA MICHAŁ CHRAPEK

40 STM KRYSTIAN GETINGER

41 STM ILYA SHKURIN

42 PUN JAKUB SERAFIN

43 PUN MICHALIS KOSIDIS

44 CRA VIRGIL GHIȚĂ

45 CRA KAMIL GLIK

46 CRA OTAR KAKABADZE

47 CRA BENJAMIN KÄLLMAN

48 KOR YOAV HOFMEISTER

49 KOR ADRIÁN DALMAU

50 RAD RAPHAEL ROSSI

51 RAD LEONARDO ROCHA

52 LGD CONRADO HOLZ

53 GKS ADAM ZREĽÁK

54 MOT SEBASTIAN RUDOL

OBJAŚNIENIA:   - KARTA ZAMIENNA,   - KARTA USUNIĘTA Z KOLEKCJI
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*CARD THICKNESS 55PT      **CARD THICKNESS 180PT



# CLUB NAME /5

CA-TR JAG TARAS ROMANCZUK

CA-PP ŚLĄ PETER POKORNÝ

CA-AJ LEG ARTUR JĘDRZEJCZYK

CA-KG POG KAMIL GROSICKI

CA-MI LPO MIKAEL ISHAK

CA-EJ GOR ERIK JANŽA

CA-FT RCZ FRAN TUDOR

CA-DD ZAG DAMIAN DĄBROWSKI

CA-JC PIA JAKUB CZERWIŃSKI

CA-GE STM KRYSTIAN GETINGER

CA-JS PUN JAKUB SERAFIN

CA-OK CRA OTAR KAKABADZE

CA-MT KOR MIŁOSZ TROJAK

CA-RR RAD RAPHAEL ROSSI

CA-RK LGD RIFET KAPIĆ

CA-AR GKS ARKADIUSZ JĘDRYCH

CA-PC MOT PIOTR CEGLARZ

CAPTAIN ARMBAND 130 
PT

# CLUB NAME /25 AUTO /20* 1OF1*

TT-01 JAG T. ROMANCZUK, J. IMAZ, A. PULULU TTS-RIP

TT-02 ŚLĄ T. GUERCIO, P. POKORNÝ, P. SCHWARZ TTS-GPS

TT-03 LEG R. VINAGRE, B. KAPUSTKA, R. MORISHITA TTS-VKM

TT-04 POG L. KOUTRIS, K. GROSICKI, E. KOULOURIS TTS-KGK

TT-05 LPO J. PEREIRA, R. MURAWSKI, M. ISHAK TTS-PMI

TT-06 GOR D. RASAK, L. PODOLSKI, L. ZAHOVIĆ TTS-RPZ

TT-07 RCZ V. KOCHERGIN, I. LÓPEZ, F. TUDOR TTS-KLT

TT-08 ZAG A. ŁAWNICZAK, D. DĄBROWSKI, T. PIEŃKO TTS-LBP

TT-09 WID R. GIKIEWICZ, M. ŻYRO, I. RONDIĆ TTS-GZR

TT-10 PIA A. PYRKA, P. DZICZEK, G. TOMASIEWICZ TTS-PDT

TT-11 STM M. MATRAS, M. DOMAŃSKI, I. SHKURIN TTS-MDS

TT-12 PUN D. ABRAMOWICZ, J.-H. LEE, M. KOSIDIS TTS-ALK

TT-13 CRA V. GHIȚĂ, O. KAKABADZE, B. KÄLLMAN TTS-GKK

TT-14 KOR M. TROJAK, Y. HOFMEISTER, A. DALMAU TTS-THD

TT-15 RAD M. KIKOLSKI, R. ROSSI, L. ROCHA TTS-KRR

TT-16 LGD R. KAPIĆ, M. KHLAN, C. MENA TTS-KKM

TT-17 GKS A. JĘDRYCH, A. BŁĄD, A. ZREĽÁK TTS-JBZ

TT-18 MOT S. RUDOL, P. CEGLARZ, S. MRÁZ TTS-RCM

THE TRIPLE THREAT 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME /10

HL-KA CRA KAMIL GLIK

HL-OK CRA OTAR KAKABADZE

HL-BE CRA BENJAMIN KÄLLMAN

HL-MT KOR MIŁOSZ TROJAK

HL-SN KOR SHUMA NAGAMATSU

HL-AD KOR ADRIÁN DALMAU

HL-RR RAD RAPHAEL ROSSI

HL-RW RAD RAFAŁ WOLSKI

HL-LR RAD LEONARDO ROCHA

HL-AC LGD ANDREI CHINDRIŞ

HL-CM LGD CAMILO MENA

HL-TN LGD TOMASZ NEUGEBAUER

HL-GR GKS GRZEGORZ ROGALA

HL-AB GKS ADRIAN BŁĄD

HL-AZ GKS ADAM ZREĽÁK

HL-BW MOT BARTOSZ WOLSKI

HL-SR MOT SEBASTIAN RUDOL

HL-SM MOT SAMUEL MRÁZ

# CLUB NAME /10

HL-PM RCZ PATRYK MAKUCH

HL-AA RCZ ADRIANO

HL-FT RCZ FRAN TUDOR

HL-MW ZAG MATEUSZ WDOWIAK

HL-DD ZAG DAMIAN DĄBROWSKI

HL-TO ZAG TOMASZ PIEŃKO

HL-IR WID IMAD RONDIĆ

HL-FA WID FRAN ÁLVAREZ

HL-MH WID MAREK HANOUSEK

HL-JC PIA JAKUB CZERWIŃSKI

HL-AP PIA ARKADIUSZ PYRKA

HL-PD PIA PATRYK DZICZEK

HL-MD STM MACIEJ DOMAŃSKI

HL-KR STM KRYSTIAN GETINGER

HL-IS STM ILYA SHKURIN

HL-DA PUN DAWID ABRAMOWICZ

HL-WH PUN WOJCIECH HAJDA

HL-JS PUN JAKUB SERAFIN

# CLUB NAME /10

HL-RN JAG RUI FILIPE NENÉ

HL-TR JAG TARAS ROMANCZUK

HL-JI JAG JESÚS IMAZ

HL-SP ŚLĄ SIMEON PETROV

HL-PP ŚLĄ PETER POKORNÝ

HL-PS ŚLĄ PIOTR SAMIEC-TALAR

HL-BK LEG BARTOSZ KAPUSTKA

HL-LU LEG LUQUINHAS

HL-TP LEG TOMÁŠ  PEKHART

HL-LK POG LEONARDO KOUTRIS

HL-KG POG KAMIL GROSICKI

HL-EK POG EFTHYMIOS KOULOURIS

HL-AM LPO ANTONIO MILIĆ

HL-PW LPO PATRIK WÅLEMARK

HL-MI LPO MIKAEL ISHAK

HL-MS GOR MANUEL SÁNCHEZ

HL-LP GOR LUKAS PODOLSKI

HL-LZ GOR LUKA ZAHOVIĆ

HALFTIME HIGHLIGHTS MEMORABILIA 180 
PT

# CLUB NAME /6

QA-KC WID KAMIL CYBULSKI

QA-ID PIA IGOR DRAPIŃSKI

QA-IS STM ILYA SHKURIN

QA-MK PUN MICHALIS KOSIDIS

QA-GL CRA KAMIL GLIK

QA-FR CRA FILIP RÓZGA

QA-BK CRA BENJAMIN KÄLLMAN

QA-YH KOR YOAV HOFMEISTER

QA-ZO RAD ZIÉ OUATTARA

QA-EO LGD ELIAS OLSSON

QA-AJ GKS ARKADIUSZ JĘDRYCH

QA-FL MOT FILIP LUBERECKI

# CLUB NAME /6

QA-GU LPO MICHAŁ GURGUL

QA-JP LPO JOEL PEREIRA

QA-AK LPO ANTONI KOZUBAL

QA-JO GOR JOSEMA

QA-DS GOR DOMINIK SZALA

QA-LP GOR LUKAS PODOLSKI

QA-MA RCZ MICHAEL AMEYAW

QA-DD RCZ DAWID DRACHAL

QA-PM RCZ PATRYK MAKUCH

QA-IO ZAG IGOR ORLIKOWSKI

QA-MW ZAG MATEUSZ WDOWIAK

QA-RG WID RAFAŁ GIKIEWICZ

# CLUB NAME /6

QA-MS JAG MICHAL SÁČEK

QA-JI JAG JESÚS IMAZ

QA-AP JAG AFIMICO PULULU

QA-RL ŚLĄ RAFAŁ LESZCZYŃSKI

QA-TG ŚLĄ TOMMASO GUERCIO

QA-AB ŚLĄ ADAM BASSE

QA-JZ LEG JAN ZIÓŁKOWSKI

QA-MO LEG MAXIMILLIAN OYEDELE

QA-MG LEG MARC GUAL

QA-VB POG VAHAN BICHAKHCHYAN

QA-KG POG KAMIL GROSICKI

QA-PR POG ADRIAN PRZYBOREK

Q&A 55 
PT
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*CARD THICKNESS 55PT
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